=--l9
I90-< !.) <
sBFxs
oo o1 ri@
5 E E YE
Si<".ou(, !l
5N)
i,

.h.te |tll'loi( notL€. B.20aaaa
ccT optlc I vatrgc
Ordering Example: WDSPII 60l -5G6CUNV1 -8X-O1 -YK
15- 15 Oege€.
I 30 . :r0 O€er."j(, - 40 OeSrees
45-45 DeSrees
60 . 60 DeSrees
ur,M .120.27ry
uNv2 - 277.440\r'r
olmmlnt
D] 010VDm YX - Yoke 8ra<k .r
SF- Slip,itlerr
The prodrJ(l oo t\s p.$ E a m.nlldsrtd to o.!s. norl-sio(hnt ii€.n Thit podoa 6nnd ba rc&rn.d for r.tuhd o{ a€dr
> quick Ship - ln Stock. Ready to Ship
Performance Summary
. EnerB/-efflcient Philips Lumileds 5050 SMD LEDS with high efficacy >1 50 Lm^V
. ln stock and ships from s€1/eral U.5. locations for quick delivery
. Better visibllity than HID or fluores(ent with crisp, white light in 5000K CCT
. Patented design with high qualfiy componenG, excellent choice for retrolitting
. Solid State with high-shock and vibration resistance
. Designed for use in high vibration and extreme outdoor conditions
. lK09 protection rated against 10 ioules of impac
. Pure A11070 cold forging aluminum housing with black powdercoat finish
. Streamlined housjng no rough edges or scrapin& with 304 stainless steel hardware
. Housing and driver companment is one piece to maximize heat dissipation
. 1/9th LED micro color binning enables ight color control
. Hot color targeting ensures color is within ANSI bin compllance
'CNCmachlnedLEDboardsareflatnesscontrolledto0.lmmtospeedupheatdissipation
. 1.5'power cord whip
. Commercial CRI: RA>70
' Operating temperarure: -40 to 50 degrees celsius
. 100,000 hour LED life of maintenance-free, safe operarion
. lP66 rated for indoororoutdoor locations
. Ce(iflcalions: CE, RoHs, 1K09, ETL, CETL, DLC
. 10 lrear llmited wananry
H
0
L
i*,m,
{
BX . 8la(k
DrrErr9o.d p(r.5 a't tor rur.r6K. mty,
rt'€y do nd raparasart tt'a aasJ.l fi,tuds
rl'op dailrB o. d68n.
ALL-PHASE ELECTRIC SUPPLY
CONTACT ROBERTL
3,120 25TH AVENUE
GULFPORT MS 33501
rE|.-j 228 864-773'l FAX: 224 863-3177
QUOTE FOR:
ACCT #:
BAY SI LOUIS. CITY OF
BP-l)8412 BAY ST' LOU|S, CTTYOF
PO BOX 2550
BAYST. LOU|S, MS 39521
TEL: (228),166-5531
LN QTY MFR CATALOG # DESCRIPTION PRICE UOM
EXT
AMT
01 21
21
SLG
MISC
FSP 9OO N3 G2 HVU 57K B
LABOR
FSP 900 SPARTA (MS
POWER)
DEMO OLD AND INSTALL
NEW LED
1,400.00
850.00

eLED Li'ving T<hnology. Allrights rered.
OVERVIEW
ORDERING GUIDE
N
I :.
Example: LLryHSO3-60OD-40
-----t 1
I lr
Project Namei
ordering #:
wattage (w)
Lumen Package (lm)
Color Temperature (CCO
Efficacy (lm/w)
600w, aoow
94,2OO lm to ',125,6OO lm
4OOOK SOOOK 57OOK
]55 to l5A lm/W
Quick Sheet
ccT
ORDERING GUIDE
.I'y.
LLTVHSO3.
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage & Lum€ns
L
ccr
Cnl (Ra)
Control5
lnput Voltage _
Bo.m Angle
Mountiirg
-
OTo_rating T.mperatu re
Material
Fixtu.e C.rrlor
Finish _
_1!1-t 1!.
.
ccrtlfk tloos
W.rranry
'C"llf.l. *"tl"bil,ty.
Wattage / Lumens
Ax)D - 6OOw,94,2OO to 94,aOO lumens
SOOD - 8OOw.l24,Ooo to 125,600 lumens
-40 - 4000x
-50 - 5000K
-s7 , s700K
SOOW 94,2Oo to 94,8oo lumens
8oow. 'l24.ooo to 'l2s tglTlt
tSS to '158 lm/W
4000K. 5000K 5700K
>70
O-lOV Dimmino
2oo-48ovAc, 5o/6oHz o2o-zzvAc optional*)
NEMA 4H4V I3H3V 5H5V'I
Yoke Mount and Pendant Mount
-+o'c to *so'c_!fI9lB"Fr
Die-cast AJuminum Housinq
Black
Powder Coatinq
20ta/
DLc. uL Listed ior wet LTj:I"
5 Years
36]5 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA l9O4O . 2]5.6331558 ' email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
www'LEDLivinETechnologY,com
OVERVIEW
eLEO Living Technology. AllrighG r*@d
LEOLIVINC
HSO3 Series Sports Light
Sports & Entertainment Applications
Type:
I
:rr
(O rir
@v
Example: LLTVHSO3-6OOD-40
---------------t
I lt